

PLAINS ANTHROPOLOGICAL SOCIETY MEMBERSHIPS EXPIRE ON DECEMBER 31 EACH YEAR

Enclose a check or money order made out to the Plains Anthropological Society, and mail to the address below. Please make checks and money orders payable in **U.S. funds only.**

INDIVIDUALS: [] \$36 Annual Student [] \$67 Annual Regular	
OTHER MEMBERSHIPS: [] \$16 Annual Joint (no journal) Joint Member Name and Email Address: _ [] \$2000 Lifetime (single payment) [] \$250 Lifetime Joint (single payment)	
	(Helps fund student awards and scholarships) (Funds research in Kansas and Nebraska. ogicalsociety.org/grants/Roper_Research_Fund)
TOTAL ENCLOSED: \$[] new membership [] renewal
Mailing Address (* Required Information): [] This is a new address *Name	
*Address	
*City	*State/Province
*Country	*Postal Code
*Email	Phone

[] I have read, and agree to abide by, the Plains Anthropological Society Code of Ethics and Anti-Harassment policies. Both are here: <u>https://plainsanthropologicalsociety.org/about-PAS/policies</u>.

Make checks payable to Plains Anthropological Society. Mail your check and this form to: Plains Anthropological Society PMB#152 3201 South Street Lincoln, Nebraska 68502-3266